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Abmessungen RAK-(18-50)PEC

218

More than
50mm

More than

M
or

e
th

an
50

m
m

50mm

M
or

e
th

an

Service space

23
00

m
m

780 

310 

450
225 18

556

115 

16
4 

9595

28
0

50
.5

42
, 5

590 

66
.5

47.5

80 80

65

37.5

65

60 70

mm
mm

mm mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mmmmmmmm

mm

mmm
m

m
m

m
m

m
m

m
m

mm

(RAK-18/25/35PEC、RAK-25/35PECC、RAK-10/14PECI)    
(   12.7)  (RAK-50PEC、RAK-50PECC、RAK-20PECI)
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